9th International Youth Diving Meet

= wre. 201 Gl
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

RESULT Print: 2019-4-25 03:59 PM
COMPETITION: 1.2 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RANK NAME AG NAT DD START RESULT TOTAL

1. Desharne Bent-Ashmeil 2004 GBR 7.6 172.15 146.80 318.95

2. Tatiana Conn 2004 CAN 7.5 171.15 146.40 317.55

3. Virginia Tiberti 2005 ITA 7.3 168.00 145.75 313.75

4. Viktoria Prosekova 2005 RUS 7.3 166.60 143.75 310.35

5. Elisa Pizzini 2005 ITA 7.3 158.20 142.10 300.30

6. Thalea Paschel 2004 GER 7.4 182.40 117.40 299.80

7. Macie Wheeler 2005 AUS 7.5 158.55 127.35 285.90

8. Lily Witte 2005 USA 7.3 154.10 130.80 284.90

9. Matilda Nilsson 2004 SWE 7.2 152.90 122.50 275.40

10. Elna Widerstrom 2004 SWE 6.9 147.40 126.70 274.10

11. Pinja Pylkas 2004 FIN 7.4 154.90 115.10 270.00

12. Lotti Hubert 2004 GER 7.4 172.65 93.60 266.25
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DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RA NAME

1.

10.

11.

12.

Bent-Ashmeil, Desharne

Conn, Tatiana

Tiberti, Virginia

Prosekova, Viktoria

Pizzini, Elisa

Paschel, Thalea

Wheeler, Macie

Witte, Lily

Nilsson, Matilda

Widerstrom, Elna

Pylkas, Pinja

Hubert, Lotti
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NAT
GBR

CAN

ITA

RUS

ITA

GER

AUS

USA

SWE

SWE

FIN

GER

DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 IJ5 PE
403B 2.4 65 65 70 65 7.0
105B 2.6 70 60 65 6.0 65
5333D 2.6 65 6.0 65 65 55
403B 2.4 60 60 65 70 55
105B 2.6 65 70 65 65 7.0
5233D 25 60 70 65 65 7.0
403B 2.4 70 70 70 65 65
203B 2.3 65 75 60 70 7.0
105B 2.6 65 70 6.0 6.0 65
203B 2.3 6.0 65 60 70 6.0
105B 2.6 60 60 70 70 7.0
403B 2.4 65 75 70 65 7.0
403B 2.4 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.0
105B 2.6 60 70 65 6.5 6.0
203B 2.3 65 70 75 70 70
403B 2.4 65 65 65 65 7.0
105B 2.6 60 55 55 50 6.0
303B 2.4 40 35 35 35 45
105B 2.6 55 6.0 55 50 55
403B 2.4 60 60 65 6.0 6.0
5233D 25 55 6.0 55 55 55
105B 2.6 50 55 45 50 55
203B 2.3 60 65 70 65 6.0
403B 2.4 60 65 65 65 65
203B 2.3 55 6.0 55 55 55
5233D 25 55 65 6.0 55 6.0
403B 2.4 55 6.0 6.0 50 55
203B 2.3 6.0 55 50 55 5.0
403C 2.2 55 60 65 65 6.0
105C 2.4 65 65 70 70 70
403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0
303B 2.4 55 55 70 55 65
105B 2.6 35 40 45 35 40
105B 2.6 00 00 00 00 0.0
303B 2.4 65 65 70 65 65
403B 2.4 65 65 65 65 65
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PT
48.00
49.40
49.40

44.40
52.00
50.00

49.20
47.15
49.40

42.55
52.00
49.20

44.40
49.40
48.30

46.80
44.20
26.40

42.90
43.20
41.25

40.30
43.70
46.80

37.95
43.75
40.80

36.80
40.70
49.20

43.20
42.00
29.90

0.00
46.80
46.80

10.
10.

11.
11.

TDD
7.6

(97.40)

(146.80)

7.5

(96.40)

(146.40)

7.3

(96.35)

(145.75)

7.3

(94.55)

(143.75)

7.3

(93.80)

(142.10)

7.4

(91.00)

(117.40)

7.5

(86.10)

(127.35)

7.3

(84.00)

(130.80)

7.2

(81.70)

(122.50)

6.9

(77.50)

(126.70)

7.4
(85.20)

(115.10)

7.4

(46.80)

(93.60)

TOTAL
318.95
(172.15)

317.55
(171.15)

313.75
(168.00)

310.35
(166.60)

300.30
(158.20)

299.80
(182.40)

285.90
(158.55)

284.90
(154.10)

275.40
(152.90)

274.10
(147.40)

270.00
(154.90)

266.25
(172.65)
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STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 3 JUMPS: 36

COMPETITION: 1.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov Referee :
Julian Bellan Holger Schlepps GER
Referee
Judges
JU1 Philipp Becker GER
JU2 Frode Lund NOR
JU 3 Kate Shepherd RSA
JU4 Lina Damgaard SWE
JUS5 luliia Likhachova UKR
Speaker:
Rainer Punzel GER

x = two points penalty
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